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Группа № 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ИЛЬИНА Дарья ТАТ  0  1  0  V  V  V 0.500 -6 13 5

КОНДРАШОВА Софья КЛГ V3  V V3  3  V  3 0.667 8 20 2

РЫКОВА Алина КИР  V  2  3  V  V  3 0.500 3 20 3

КРЫМОВА Галина ТАТ  V  1  V V3  V  V 0.833 10 20 1

БАРАНОВСКАЯ Полина МОС  3  V  2  2  V  2 0.333 -4 17 6

ФРАНЦ Сабрина МОО  3  1  2  2  3  V 0.167 -8 15 7

ВТЮРИНА Мария НИЖ  2  V  V  0  V  3 0.500 -3 17 4

Группа № 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
САДЫКОВА Фархинур ТАТ  V  V  V  V V3 3 0.833 10 22 1

ШУМСКАЯ София МОС  3  V V1  V  1  V 0.667 8 17 3

ЧУФЫРКИНА Дарья НИЖ  0  1  1  0  2  1 0.000 -17 5 7

ЕЛАГИНА Елена ТАТ  1  0 V2  1  3  3 0.167 -8 10 6

ПЕТРОВА Полина МОС  2  1  V  V  2  2 0.333 -2 15 5

БОРОДКИНА Милена КЛГ  2 V2  V  V  V  V 0.833 7 20 2

МИХЕЕВА Мария САМ  V  1  V  V  V  2 0.667 2 19 4

Группа № 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
АБЗАЛТДИНОВА Анна ТАТ  1  2  3  1  2  2 0.000 -13 11 7

ТРУБИЦЫНА Виктория НИЖ  V  0  3  V  2  1 0.333 -4 14 6

КАЗАКОВА Анастасия БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 24 1

МАРКОВИЧ Карина ТАТ  V  V  3  1  2  V 0.500 -3 18 5

БЕСПАЛОВА Диана НИЖ  V  1  0  V  V  2 0.500 -1 15 4

ЗАБЕЛИНА Анастасия МОО  V  V  3  V  3  V 0.667 6 22 2

МИНГАЖЕВА Карина МОС  V  V  2  3 V3  2 0.500 1 18 3

Группа № 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ВАСИЛЕВСКАЯ Ульяна МОС  3  V  V  3  V V2 0.667 10 20 2

КУЗНЕЦОВА Валерия ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 24 1

АРСЕНИЧЕВА Марина КЛГ  0  0  V  0  1  1 0.167 -17 6 7

СКАТИНА Божена МОС  1  0  3  V  1  3 0.167 -11 12 6

КОНДРАШИНА Елизавета ТАТ  V  2  V  3  V  V 0.667 5 21 3

ЯЗЫКОВА Милена НИЖ  1  1  V  V  2  V 0.500 2 16 4

ПУСТОВЕТОВА Валерия УЛЬ  0  1  V  V  3  0 0.333 -6 12 5

Группа № 5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ДОГАН Сафиййе ТАТ  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 14 23 1

КОЛЕДОВА Анна МОС  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 11 23 2

ЮНИСОВА Амина НИЖ  2  0  V  V  3  3 0.333 -5 16 4

НУРГАЛЕЕВА Арина ТАТ  1  2  3  3  V  2 0.167 -8 15 6

СИДОРОВА Елизавета МОС  0  0  2  V  V  3 0.333 -8 13 5

ГНУТИКОВА Анастасия МОО  0  3  V  3  2  0 0.167 -10 12 7

АНДРЕЕВА Диана САМ  2  V  V  V  V V3 0.833 6 21 3
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Группа № 6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЛУКИНА Мария МОС  V  1  3  2  0  V 0.333 -8 14 5

ГЕРАСИМОВА Алина ТАТ  3  V  V  V  1  V 0.667 6 20 3

ПШЕНИЧКИНА Мария КИР  V  2  V  V  2  V 0.667 8 20 2

МИХАЙЛОВА Виктория МОС  V  1  2  V  2  V 0.500 -1 17 4

БОГДАНОВА Камилла ТАТ  V  1  0  1  2  2 0.167 -12 10 7

ГОЛУБКОВА Анастасия БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 24 1

СЕЛЕЗНЕВА Елизавета НИЖ  3  2  1  2  V  2 0.167 -8 14 6

Группа № 7

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ХАЙРУТДИНОВА Самира ТАТ  3  1  2  3  3  1 0.000 -11 13 7

БОЛОТОВА Алена НИЖ  V  1  V  3  3  3 0.333 -4 18 5

ФАЙЗРАХМАНОВА Софи МОС  V  V  V  0  V V3 0.833 8 19 2

ВЕЛИЧКОВ Катарина ТАТ  V  3  1  1  0  3 0.167 -10 12 6

ВТЮРИНА Маргарита НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 24 1

НАУМОВА Дарья САМ  V  V  3  V  2  2 0.500 1 19 4

ШЕХ Екатерина БАШ  V  V  1  V  3  V 0.667 4 20 3

Группа № 8

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ШИГАПОВА Виктория ТАТ  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 7 19 2

ЧЕРЕВКО Анна ТАТ  3  3  2  1  1 0.000 -10 10 6

БЫЛИНКИНА Дарья САМ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 6 20 1

ИЛЮЩЕНКО Анастасия МОС  2  V  3  0  3 0.200 -6 12 5

ПУЧКО Валерия НИЖ  2  V  2  V  V 0.600 4 16 3

ДВОРНИКОВА Дарья БАШ  1  V  3  V  3 0.400 -1 15 4

Группа № 9

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КОМЕКОВА Ирина НИЖ  V  V  V  V V3 V 1.000 14 23 1

ЗАКИРОВА Зарина ТАТ  0  1  1  3  0  1 0.000 -18 6 7

ЗЕМЛЯКОВА Дарья МОО  2  V  2  V  V  3 0.500 2 19 4

ЧУЛКОВА Виктория НИЖ  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 10 22 2

САФИНА Анастасия ТАТ  1  V  1  0  0  2 0.167 -15 8 6

ГОРШКОВА Светлана МОС  2  V  3  2  V  2 0.333 2 17 5

ТРОСТЯНСКАЯ Елизавета САМ  2  V  V  3  V  V 0.667 5 21 3

Группа № 10

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЗЫКОВА Дениза ТАТ  3  1  V  V  V  3 0.500 4 19 3

МУХАМЕТЖАНОВА Алина УЛЬ  V  V  V  1  V  V 0.833 6 21 1

ДУШЕНКОВА Анастасия МОО  V  2  3  0  V  V 0.500 -1 17 4

ЕВДОКИМОВА Милана ТАТ  0  1  V  1  2  2 0.167 -13 10 7

САИТОВА Гульназ БАШ  1  V  V  V  2  V 0.667 9 19 2

ОРЛОВА Мария МОС  2  3  2  V  V  2 0.333 -3 17 6

СКВОРЦОВА Кристина НИЖ  V  2  3  V  0  V 0.500 -2 17 5
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Группа № 11

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ДОМАНИНА Екатерина НИЖ  3  0  3  0  V 0.200 -9 10 6

БАЯНОВА Анастасия НИЖ  V  1  1  1  V 0.400 -6 11 4

СПИРИДОНОВА Анастасия МОС  V  V V3 V3  V 1.000 12 18 1

ИШДАВЛАТОВА Арина БАШ  V V3  1  2  2 0.400 -2 12 3

БОЧАРОВА Анастасия МОО  V  V  2  V  V 0.800 12 18 2

ГРИГОРЬЕВА Кира ТАТ  3  3  2 V3  0 0.200 -7 11 5

Группа № 12

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЛАВОЯНЦ Алина НИЖ  V  V  V  1  3 0.600 4 16 3

ПЕГОВА Анастасия НИЖ  0  2  V  2  3 0.200 -7 11 5

ДАЦКЕВИЧ Татьяна БАШ  2  V  2  1  1 0.200 -8 10 6

БАХРЕТДИНОВА Камилла ТАТ  2  3  V  V  V 0.600 5 17 2

СЕНТЕМОВА Виктория КИР  V V3  V  1  V 0.800 6 16 1

БОРОДИНА Мария МОС  V  V  V  1  2 0.600 0 15 4

Группа № 13

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ОРЕХОВА Кристина САМ  3  V  V  1  V 0.600 1 16 3

МАКАРОВА Арина НИЖ  V  3  1  2  V 0.400 -3 14 5

ЦЕЛИЩЕВА Мария КИР  2  V  V  3  2 0.400 -3 15 4

АГАПОВА Александра БАШ  2  V  3  V  V 0.600 3 17 2

АФОНИНА Дарья ТАТ  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 8 18 1

ПОНОМАРЕВА Софья МОС  3  2  V  3  0 0.200 -6 12 6

Группа № 14

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КАРИМУЛЛИНА Зарина ТАТ  3  V  1  V  1 0.400 -3 13 4

ФИЛИППОВА Ирина МОС  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 5 19 3

БЫКОВА Софья МОО  2  1  2  2  1 0.000 -12 8 6

КОЧЕРОВА Дарья САМ  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 8 19 2

ВОРОБЬЕВА Варвара КЛГ  2  3  V  1  1 0.200 -7 11 5

ФОМИЧЕВА Екатерина НИЖ  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 9 19 1

Группа № 15

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ХОМИЧ Мария МОС  V  2  V  2  2 0.400 -1 14 5

ТЕДЕЕВА Алина КЛГ  2  2  3  0  1 0.000 -12 8 6

ИВЛИЕВА Вероника ТАТ  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 5 18 1

СВИРИДОВА Евгения САМ  1  V  3  V  V 0.600 3 16 3

СЛАНОВА Кристина МОО  V  V  2  2  V 0.600 5 16 2

ФРОЛОВА Дарья НИЖ  V  V  V  0  1 0.600 0 13 4
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 КУЗНЕЦОВА Валерия ТАТ 1.000 17 24 квалифицирован

2 ГОЛУБКОВА Анастасия БАШ 1.000 15 24 квалифицирован

3 КАЗАКОВА Анастасия БАШ 1.000 14 24 квалифицирован

4 КОМЕКОВА Ирина НИЖ 1.000 14 23 квалифицирован

5 ВТЮРИНА Маргарита НИЖ 1.000 12 24 квалифицирован

6 СПИРИДОНОВА Анастасия МОС 1.000 12 18 квалифицирован

7 БЫЛИНКИНА Дарья САМ 1.000 6 20 квалифицирован

8 ДОГАН Сафиййе ТАТ 0.833 14 23 квалифицирован

9 КОЛЕДОВА Анна МОС 0.833 11 23 квалифицирован

10 САДЫКОВА Фархинур ТАТ 0.833 10 22 квалифицирован

10 ЧУЛКОВА Виктория НИЖ 0.833 10 22 квалифицирован

12 КРЫМОВА Галина ТАТ 0.833 10 20 квалифицирован

13 ФАЙЗРАХМАНОВА Софи МОС 0.833 8 19 квалифицирован

14 БОРОДКИНА Милена КЛГ 0.833 7 20 квалифицирован

15 АНДРЕЕВА Диана САМ 0.833 6 21 квалифицирован

15 МУХАМЕТЖАНОВА Алина УЛЬ 0.833 6 21 квалифицирован

17 БОЧАРОВА Анастасия МОО 0.800 12 18 квалифицирован

18 ФОМИЧЕВА Екатерина НИЖ 0.800 9 19 квалифицирован

19 КОЧЕРОВА Дарья САМ 0.800 8 19 квалифицирован

20 АФОНИНА Дарья ТАТ 0.800 8 18 квалифицирован

21 ШИГАПОВА Виктория ТАТ 0.800 7 19 квалифицирован

22 СЕНТЕМОВА Виктория КИР 0.800 6 16 квалифицирован

23 ФИЛИППОВА Ирина МОС 0.800 5 19 квалифицирован

24 ИВЛИЕВА Вероника ТАТ 0.800 5 18 квалифицирован

25 ВАСИЛЕВСКАЯ Ульяна МОС 0.667 10 20 квалифицирован

26 САИТОВА Гульназ БАШ 0.667 9 19 квалифицирован

27 КОНДРАШОВА Софья КЛГ 0.667 8 20 квалифицирован

27 ПШЕНИЧКИНА Мария КИР 0.667 8 20 квалифицирован

29 ШУМСКАЯ София МОС 0.667 8 17 квалифицирован

30 ЗАБЕЛИНА Анастасия МОО 0.667 6 22 квалифицирован

31 ГЕРАСИМОВА Алина ТАТ 0.667 6 20 квалифицирован

32 КОНДРАШИНА Елизавета ТАТ 0.667 5 21 квалифицирован

32 ТРОСТЯНСКАЯ Елизавета САМ 0.667 5 21 квалифицирован

34 ШЕХ Екатерина БАШ 0.667 4 20 квалифицирован

35 МИХЕЕВА Мария САМ 0.667 2 19 квалифицирован

36 БАХРЕТДИНОВА Камилла ТАТ 0.600 5 17 квалифицирован
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37 СЛАНОВА Кристина МОО 0.600 5 16 квалифицирован

38 ЛАВОЯНЦ Алина НИЖ 0.600 4 16 квалифицирован

38 ПУЧКО Валерия НИЖ 0.600 4 16 квалифицирован

40 АГАПОВА Александра БАШ 0.600 3 17 квалифицирован

41 СВИРИДОВА Евгения САМ 0.600 3 16 квалифицирован

42 ОРЕХОВА Кристина САМ 0.600 1 16 квалифицирован

43 БОРОДИНА Мария МОС 0.600 0 15 квалифицирован

44 ФРОЛОВА Дарья НИЖ 0.600 0 13 квалифицирован

45 ЗЫКОВА Дениза ТАТ 0.500 4 19 квалифицирован

46 РЫКОВА Алина КИР 0.500 3 20 квалифицирован

47 ЗЕМЛЯКОВА Дарья МОО 0.500 2 19 квалифицирован

48 ЯЗЫКОВА Милена НИЖ 0.500 2 16 квалифицирован

49 НАУМОВА Дарья САМ 0.500 1 19 квалифицирован

50 МИНГАЖЕВА Карина МОС 0.500 1 18 квалифицирован

51 ДУШЕНКОВА Анастасия МОО 0.500 -1 17 квалифицирован

51 МИХАЙЛОВА Виктория МОС 0.500 -1 17 квалифицирован

53 БЕСПАЛОВА Диана НИЖ 0.500 -1 15 квалифицирован

54 СКВОРЦОВА Кристина НИЖ 0.500 -2 17 квалифицирован

55 МАРКОВИЧ Карина ТАТ 0.500 -3 18 квалифицирован

56 ВТЮРИНА Мария НИЖ 0.500 -3 17 квалифицирован

57 ИЛЬИНА Дарья ТАТ 0.500 -6 13 квалифицирован

58 ДВОРНИКОВА Дарья БАШ 0.400 -1 15 квалифицирован

59 ХОМИЧ Мария МОС 0.400 -1 14 квалифицирован

60 ИШДАВЛАТОВА Арина БАШ 0.400 -2 12 квалифицирован

61 ЦЕЛИЩЕВА Мария КИР 0.400 -3 15 квалифицирован

62 МАКАРОВА Арина НИЖ 0.400 -3 14 квалифицирован

63 КАРИМУЛЛИНА Зарина ТАТ 0.400 -3 13 квалифицирован

64 БАЯНОВА Анастасия НИЖ 0.400 -6 11 квалифицирован

65 ГОРШКОВА Светлана МОС 0.333 2 17 квалифицирован

66 ПЕТРОВА Полина МОС 0.333 -2 15 квалифицирован

67 ОРЛОВА Мария МОС 0.333 -3 17 квалифицирован

68 БОЛОТОВА Алена НИЖ 0.333 -4 18 квалифицирован

69 БАРАНОВСКАЯ Полина МОС 0.333 -4 17 квалифицирован

70 ТРУБИЦЫНА Виктория НИЖ 0.333 -4 14 квалифицирован

71 ЮНИСОВА Амина НИЖ 0.333 -5 16 квалифицирован

72 ПУСТОВЕТОВА Валерия УЛЬ 0.333 -6 12 квалифицирован

73 ЛУКИНА Мария МОС 0.333 -8 14 квалифицирован

74 СИДОРОВА Елизавета МОС 0.333 -8 13 квалифицирован

75 ИЛЮЩЕНКО Анастасия МОС 0.200 -6 12 квалифицирован
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75 ПОНОМАРЕВА Софья МОС 0.200 -6 12 квалифицирован

77 ВОРОБЬЕВА Варвара КЛГ 0.200 -7 11 квалифицирован

77 ГРИГОРЬЕВА Кира ТАТ 0.200 -7 11 квалифицирован

77 ПЕГОВА Анастасия НИЖ 0.200 -7 11 квалифицирован

80 ДАЦКЕВИЧ Татьяна БАШ 0.200 -8 10 квалифицирован

81 ДОМАНИНА Екатерина НИЖ 0.200 -9 10 выбывший

82 НУРГАЛЕЕВА Арина ТАТ 0.167 -8 15 выбывший

82 ФРАНЦ Сабрина МОО 0.167 -8 15 выбывший

84 СЕЛЕЗНЕВА Елизавета НИЖ 0.167 -8 14 выбывший

85 ЕЛАГИНА Елена ТАТ 0.167 -8 10 выбывший

86 ВЕЛИЧКОВ Катарина ТАТ 0.167 -10 12 выбывший

86 ГНУТИКОВА Анастасия МОО 0.167 -10 12 выбывший

88 СКАТИНА Божена МОС 0.167 -11 12 выбывший

89 БОГДАНОВА Камилла ТАТ 0.167 -12 10 выбывший

90 ЕВДОКИМОВА Милана ТАТ 0.167 -13 10 выбывший

91 САФИНА Анастасия ТАТ 0.167 -15 8 выбывший

92 АРСЕНИЧЕВА Марина КЛГ 0.167 -17 6 выбывший

93 ЧЕРЕВКО Анна ТАТ 0.000 -10 10 выбывший

94 ХАЙРУТДИНОВА Самира ТАТ 0.000 -11 13 выбывший

95 БЫКОВА Софья МОО 0.000 -12 8 выбывший

95 ТЕДЕЕВА Алина КЛГ 0.000 -12 8 выбывший

97 АБЗАЛТДИНОВА Анна ТАТ 0.000 -13 11 выбывший

98 ЧУФЫРКИНА Дарья НИЖ 0.000 -17 5 выбывший

99 ЗАКИРОВА Зарина ТАТ 0.000 -18 6 выбывший
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